
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
9 

44 
4 

131 
8 

47 
10 
36 
51 
99 

146 
410 
28 

166 

Name 
Leo Marques 
Erick Adib 
Gabriel Ferreira 
Miguel Simon 
Pedro "Rizadinha" 
Dudu Camilo 
Bernardo Franzino 
Akio Honda 
Enzo Laranjeira 
Willian Santos 
Guilherme Baron 
Yago Vieira 
Luca Romano 
Pedro Navarro 

Equipe 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 
Honda Junior Cup 

Moto 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 
Honda CG 160 

Best Tm 
2:26.405 
2:30.106 
2:30.288 
2:30.488 
2:35.526 
2:36.082 
2:36.528 
2:38.475 
2:38.949 
2:39.590 
2:40.068 
2:42.206 
2:46.320 
3:16.320 

Diff 

3.701 
3.883 
4.083 
9.121 
9.677 

10.123 
12.070 
12.544 
13.185 
13.663 
15.801 
19.915 
49.915 

Gap 

3.701 
0.182 
0.200 
5.038 
0.556 
0.446 
1.947 
0.474 
0.641 
0.478 
2.138 
4.114 

30.000 

Laps 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
4 

In Lap 
1 
5 
7 
6 
5 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
3 

Class 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 
JR CUP 

Sub Class Best Speed 
90,858 
88,617 
88,510 
88,392 
85,529 
85,224 
84,982 
83,938 
83,687 
83,351 
83,102 
82,007 
79,978 
67,757 

Sorted on best lap time
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10a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Honda Jr Cup 

2o Treino Livre - JR Cup 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:17:20 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 3,695 km 

24/11/2023 14:10 


